PRTEMP1000D
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE,
TEMPERATURE RECORDER
The PRTemp1000D is a rugged pressure
recorder to accurately monitor and record
pressure and temperature at user program-
mable reading intervals. The rugged stainless
steel design allows for the device to be placed

6 Warner Road  ·  Warner, NH 03278
Phone: (603) 456-2011  ·  Fax: (603) 456-2012
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
PRTEMP1000D-30 0-30PSID Pressure and Temperature Recorder
PRTEMP1000D-100 0-100PSID Pressure and Temperature Recorder
PRTEMP1000D-300 0-300PSID Pressure and Temperature Recorder
PRTEMP1000D-500 0-500PSID Pressure and Temperature Recorder
IFC200 Software, manual and USB interface cable
Calibration Certi�cate Calibration Certi�cate available for data logger
TLH-5902 Replacement battery for PRTemp1000D
Temperature